

Core Competencies

Indiana Furniture manufactures the following office furniture products:

- Casegoods Wood & Laminate
- Open Plan Workstations Wood & Laminate
- Conference Tables Wood & Laminate
- Reception Wood & Laminate
- Training Tables Laminate
- Meeting/Cafe Tables Wood & Laminate
- Swivel, Guest and Lounge Seating
- Occasional Tables Wood & Laminate
- Screens+Dividers

Indiana Furniture offers:

- Award-winning Customer Service
- 12 Year Warranty
- Competitve lead times
- Renowned on-time shipping
- Representatives and Local Dealers in all 50 States
- Sustainable practices and products
- BIFMA Level 1 Certified
- Indoor Air Quality/LEED
- UV finish on wood veneer
- Design Services and support

Company History

Indiana Furniture, headquartered in Jasper, Indiana since 1905, is committed to providing its customers with office furnishings of the highest design, quality, and craftsmanship. We operate ethically, value people and communities, and protect the environment. This philosophy is embedded in our values and guides our actions. The Federal government has been a customer of Indiana Furniture for over 50 years.











Partial List of Long-Time Federal Customers

United States Air Force
United States Navy
United States District Court
Department of Energy
Department of Agriculture
Department of Veterans Affairs
Social Security Administration

Company Designations

GSA Contract No. 47QSCA19D000A Classified Small Business UEI: EYB2S42WZ971 Cage Code: 30469

NAICS: 337214 – Wood Office Furniture Manufacturing 337211 – Office Furniture (except Wood) Manufacturing

Prompt Payment Terms:

2% 20 NET 45

Indiana Furniture accepts Visa, MasterCard and American Express. Prompt payment terms do not apply to credit card orders.

Contact

Indiana Furniture 1919 Hospitality Dr., Ste. A, PO Box 270 Jasper, IN 47547-0270

Phone: 800-422-5727 Fax: 812-482-9035

Email: governmentsales@indianafurniture.com

www.indianafurniture.com

